

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13436/2024

Shourabh Ranga S/o Shri Vidhya Sagar Ranga
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Institute Of Health And Family Welfare
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18193/2024

Sachin Choudhary S/o Rohit Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Movil Jeenwal for Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/12/2024

List these matters on 17.01.2025, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J