

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18193/2024

Sachin Choudhary S/o Rohit Choudhary

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina with Mr. Movil Jeenwal Mr. Himanshu Kala
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC with Mr. Rahul Verma Mr. Sumit Kumar Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

24/04/2026

Office is directed to de-tag the matter from S.B. Civil Writ
Petition No. 13436/2024 and list separately.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J